TRURO GOLF CLUB
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Overall Boys Results - Boys Overall (Ages 11-18)

Dairy Queen Junior Invitational 2024

DQ Junior Leaderboard

DO

To Baseline Total
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Cole Stewart
Sam Dixon

Eli Brown
Andrew McCarthy
Keenan Cream
Jack Foerster
Paxton Levy

Evan Isenor
Grady Cohen
Holden Urquhart
Ben Brown
Marshall Lever
Jayden Weston
Aidan Hibberts
Nicholas Penny
Tony Yazbek
Grady Morgan
Pierce MacKenzie
Mitchell Patterson
Carrick Frizzell
Gavin Moore
Jack Davies
Charlie Stewart
Lucas Van Poelgeest
Cole MacKinnon
Nolan Brown
Youseff Rafih
Jakob Simonsen
Jack Williams
Jack Butler

Tyler Schmeisser
Tyler Suzuki
Jackson Lahey
Joseph Faddoul
Maddox Rennie

S}
+4
+6
+6
+7
+8
+9
+9
+10
+10
+11
+11
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+17
+18
+18

74
75
77
77
78
79
80
80
81
81
82
82
83
83
84
84
84
84
85
85
85
86
86
86
86
87
87
87
87
87
87
88
89
89

$180.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Boys Champion


file:///v2tournaments/10796012142759797364?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493395791471233
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493395791471234
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493395757916782
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493395757916775
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493395757916787
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493395757916797
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493395757916791
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493395757916783
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493395757916796
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493395724362330
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493395791471235
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493395757916774
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493395757916779
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493395757916794
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493395791471232
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493395724362326
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493395757916789
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493395757916792
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493395757916798
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493395724362327
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493395757916770
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493395757916790
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493395724362328
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493395724362335
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493395757916771
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493395757916784
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493395724362329
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493395724362336
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493395757916778
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493395757916781
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493395757916785
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493395757916788
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493395757916799
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493395724362324
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493395724362334
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Dairy Queen Junior Invitational 2024

Dawson Drummond

Fisher Schnare
Seth Lockyer
Corson Ross
Brayden Mollon
Jack Curran
Oliver MacKinnon
Cooper Collins
Rylan Sutherland
Seth Ritchie

Ben Rau

Preston Rennie
Grayson Norwich
Ryan Crowell
Jackson Forster
Blake Butcher
Jack MacDougall
Jack Hilliard

DQ Junior Leaderboard

+18
+18
+19
+19
+19
+21
+25
+25
+26
+27
+29
+33
+35
+36
+39
+41

89
89
90
90
90
92
96
96
97
98

100
104
106
107
110
112

o WD

NS

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

DO

Total Purse Allocated: $180.00


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493395757916777
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493395757916786
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493395757916773
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493395757916780
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493395757916795
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493395757916776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493395690807890
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493395724362337
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493395757916793
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493395690807888
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493395724362332
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493395724362333
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493395690807887
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493395724362331
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493395690807891
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493395724362325
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493395690807889
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493395757916772

Dairy Queen Junior Invitational 2024

DQ Junior Leaderboard

TRURO GOLF CLUB @

Gross Gross / Net Scoring - Divisional Results
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Girls (U17) Flight
Pl To Par Total
aye r Gross G ross
1 Kate Pemberton +8 80 $100.00 Girls Champion
2 Kate Wyllie +21 93 $60.00
3 Allie Burns +25 97
Girls (U15) Flight
To Par Total .
1 Mikelle MacDonald +11 83 $60.00
2 Piper Day +26 98

Girls (U13) Flight

Pl To Par Total
ayer Gross Gross

1 Sienna MacKenzie +51 123 $60.00
Boys U19 Flight
CEEEEI AT
Gross Gross
1 Jack Foerster +7 78 $100.00
-- Evan Isenor +9 80
2 Aidan Hibberts +12 83
Boys U17 Flight
BN I -
1 Sam Dixon +3 74 $100.00
== Keenan Cream +6 77
2 Grady Cohen +9 80 $80.00
Ben Brown +10 81 $60.00
-- Marshall Lever +11 82
-- Jayden Weston +11 82
Nicholas Penny +12 83 $40.00
5 Grady Morgan +13 84
-- Jack Davies +14 85

-- Cole MacKinnon +15 86


file:///v2tournaments/10790499384094122547?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492500659888960
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492500659888961
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492500659888959
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492500659888958
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492500659888957
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492500659888956
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492500693443428
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492500693443414
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492500693443425
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492500726997864
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492500693443418
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492500693443427
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492500726997865
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492500693443405
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492500693443410
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492500726997863
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492500693443420
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492500693443421
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492500659888970

—~_ Dairy Queen Junior Invitational 2024 @

DQ Junior Leaderboard
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6 Tyler Schmeisser +16 87

7 Jack Butler +16 87

-- Dawson Drummond +18 89

8 Brayden Mollon +19 90

-- Corson Ross +19 90

-- Jack Curran +21 92

9 Rylan Sutherland +26 97

-- Preston Rennie +33 104

10 Jack Hilliard - NS

N A S N

Eli Brown $100.00

-- Andrew McCarthy +6 77

2 Paxton Levy +8 79 $80.00
Mitchell Patterson +13 84 $60.00

4 Pierce MacKenzie +13 84 $40.00

-- Gavin Moore +14 85

5 Nolan Brown +15 86

-- Lucas Van Poelgeest +15 86

6 Jack Williams +16 87

-- Jakob Simonsen +16 87

7 Tyler Suzuki +16 87

8 Jackson Lahey +17 88

9 Fisher Schnare +18 89

-- Maddox Rennie +18 89

-- Seth Lockyer +19 90

-- Cooper Collins +25 96

== Ben Rau +29 100

-- Ryan Crowell +36 107

Boys (U13) Flight

To Par Total
Player Gross mm

1 Holden Urquhart $100.00
2 Tony Yazbek +15 84 $80.00
3 Carrick Frizzell +16 85 $60.00
4 Charlie Stewart +17 86
5 Youseff Rafih +18 87


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492500693443416
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492500693443412
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492500693443408
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492500693443426
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492500693443411
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492500693443407
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492500693443424
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492500659888964
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492500693443403
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492500693443413
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492500693443406
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492500693443422
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492500693443429
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492500693443423
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492500659888969
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492500693443415
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492500659888966
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492500693443409
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492500659888967
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492500693443419
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492500693443430
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492500693443417
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492500659888965
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492500693443404
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492500659888968
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492500659888963
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492500659888962
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492500659888955
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492500659888951
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492500659888952
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492500659888953
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492500659888954
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-- Joseph Faddoul +20 89
-- Oliver MacKinnon +27 96
-- Seth Ritchie +29 98
== Grayson Norwich +37 106
6 Jackson Forster +41 110
-- Blake Butcher +43 112
@7 Jack MacDougall - O WD

Total Purse Allocated: $1,180.00


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492500659888949
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492500659888947
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492500626334513
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492500626334512
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492500659888948
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492500659888950
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492500626334514

—~F Dairy Queen Junior Invitational 2024 @
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DQ Junior Leaderboard
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Net Gross / Net Scoring - Divisional Results

Girls (U17) Flight

To Par Total
Player Net

Kate Pemberton
-- Kate Wyllie +4 76
-- Allie Burns +7 79

Girls (U15) Flight

““

-- Mikelle MacDonald
-- Piper Day +11 83

Girls (U13) Flight

To Par Total
Player Net

Sienna MacKenzie

Boys U19 Flight
Pl To Par Total
ayer Net
Evan Isenor $100.00
-- Jack Foerster +4 75
-- Aidan Hibberts +8 79
Boys U17 Flight
To Par Total
Keenan Cream $100.00
2 Marshall Lever +2 73 $80.00
-- Sam Dixon +3 74
3 Jayden Weston +4 75 $60.00
Cole MacKinnon +4 75 $40.00
-- Grady Cohen +5 76
-- Grady Morgan +8 79
5 Jack Davies +9 80
Dawson Drummond +10 81

-- Jack Butler +10 81


file:///v2tournaments/10790499408756630068?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492694671614854
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492694671614855
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492694671614853
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492694671614852
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492694671614851
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492694671614850
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492694705169308
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492694738723754
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492694705169319
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492694705169312
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492694705169299
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492694738723758
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492694705169304
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492694705169296
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492694738723753
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492694705169314
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492694705169315
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492694705169302
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492694705169306
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-- Tyler Schmeisser +11 82

-- Nicholas Penny +11 82

e Ben Brown +11 82

7 Corson Ross +12 83
Jack Curran +12 83

9 Preston Rennie +13 84

-- Brayden Mollon +15 86

== Rylan Sutherland +21 92

10 Jack Hilliard - NS

R - N - R

Andrew McCarthy $100.00

-- Eli Brown -2 69

2 Lucas Van Poelgeest -1 70 $80.00
Maddox Rennie +1 72 $60.00

-- Paxton Levy +3 74
Gavin Moore +3 74 $40.00

5 Jakob Simonsen +4 75

6 Ryan Crowell +4 75

7 Ben Rau +7 78

-- Jack Williams +8 79

-- Pierce MacKenzie +8 79

8 Seth Lockyer +9 80

-- Nolan Brown +10 81

-- Tyler Suzuki +11 82

-- Mitchell Patterson +11 82

9 Cooper Collins +13 84

-- Fisher Schnare +13 84

-- Jackson Lahey +16 87

Boys (U13) Flight

“m

Seth Ritchie $100.00
== Tony Yazbek E 69
2 Grayson Norwich +1 70 $80.00
-- Carrick Frizzell +3 72

3 Joseph Faddoul +4 73 $60.00


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492694705169310
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492694738723757
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492694738723759
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492694705169305
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492694705169301
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492694671614858
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492694738723752
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492694705169318
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492694705169297
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492694705169300
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492694705169307
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492694671614860
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492694671614859
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492694705169316
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492694705169295
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492694671614861
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492694671614856
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492694671614857
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492694705169303
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492694705169317
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492694705169298
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492694705169309
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492694705169313
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492694738723755
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492694705169294
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492694705169311
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492694738723756
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492694671614839
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492694671614845
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492694671614838
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492694671614846
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492694671614843
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DQ Junior Leaderboard

ssssssssssss 3

4 Oliver MacKinnon +5 74
-- Holden Urquhart +5 74
-- Charlie Stewart +7 76
-- Youseff Rafih +9 78
5 Blake Butcher +14 83
n Jackson Forster +25 924
06 Jack MacDougall - O WD

Total Purse Allocated: $900.00


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492694671614841
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492694671614849
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492694671614847
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492694671614848
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492694671614844
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492694671614842
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796492694671614840

,\r Dairy Queen Junior Invitational 2024 @

"""""""""""" DQ Junior Leaderboard

Novice Scoring (Gross) - Novice (U11)

To Par Total
““

1 Elijah Faddoul $100.00
2 Joshua Nickerson +10 54 $90.00
3 Elie Yazbek +11 55 $80.00
4 Nazzim Rafih +11 55 $70.00
5 Ethan MacDonald +12 56 $60.00
6 Lachlan Campbell +15 59 $50.00
7 Max Stewart +15 59 $0.00
8 Alex Brown +21 65 $0.00
9 Billy Butcher +25 69 $0.00
10 Marco MacKenzie +27 71 $0.00
11 Xavier Levy +27 71 $0.00
12 Josh Crowell +33 77 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $450.00


file:///v2tournaments/10790501112315142710?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493348815266377
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493348815266382
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493348815266381
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493348815266379
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493348781711943
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493348781711940
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493348815266378
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493348781711942
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493348815266376
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493348781711941
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493348815266380
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10796493348781711939

